b2259.10	Page 296, line 19: substitute "\$2,500" for "@S@Z7@Lam>\$2,500 @U@Z7@Lam>\$1,000>".
b2259.11	Page 299, line 19: delete lines 19 to 22.
b2259.12	Page 299, line 24: substitute "\$2,500" for "\$1,000".
b2259.13	Page 300, line 19: delete lines 19 to 22.
b2259.14	Page 301, line 2: substitute "\$2,500" for "@S@Z7@Lam>\$2,500> @U@Z7@Lam>\$1,000>".
b2259.15	Page 301, line 13: substitute "\$2,500" for "@\$@Z7@Lam>\$2,500> @U@Z7@Lam>\$1,000>".
b2259.16	Page 301, line 14: substitute "\$2,500" for "@S@Z7@Lam>\$2,500> @U@Z7@Lam>\$1,000>".
b2259.17	Page 303, line 7: delete lines 7 to 10.
b2259.18	Page 303, line 12: substitute "\$2,500" for "\$1,000".
b2259.19	Page 304, line 1: delete lines 1 tø 7.
b2259.20	Page 304, line 11: delete lines 11 to 17.
b2259.21	Page 374, line 17: delete the material beginning with that line and ending on page 375, line 4.
b2306.5	Page 381, line 10: delete lines 10 to 25.
b2306.6	Page 382, line 1: delete lines 1 to 25.
b2306.7	Page 383, line 1, delete lines 1 to 20,
b2280.3	Page 384, line 3: delete lines 3 to 17 and substitute:
b2250.1	Page 384, line 18: delete lines 18 to 25.
b2287.1	Page 384, line 25: after that line insert:
b2319.2	Page 384, line 25: after that line insert:
b2302.2	Page 386, line 6: delete "district attorney" and substitute "prosecutor".
b2342.7	Page 386, line 23: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 387, line 2.
b2254.2	Page 387, line 3: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with line 18.
b2268.6	Page 387, line 18: after that line insert:
b2278.1	Page 387, line 18: after that line insert:
b2247.1	Page 388, line 13: after that line insert:
b2248.1	Page 388, line 13: after that line insert:
b2281.1	Page 388, line 13: after that line insert:
_b2282.1	Page 388, line 13: after that line insert:
b2306.8	Page 389, line 20: delete lines 20 to 23.

JLA (

J.	4	
	b2301.1	Page 391, line 6: after that line insert:
	b2267.1	Page 392, line 2: after that line insert:
	b2279.5	Page 392, line 2: after that line insert:
	b2290.1	Page 392, line 2: after that line insert:
	b2255.1	Page 392, line 11: delete lines 11 to 16.
	b2296.9	Page 393, line 3: delete that line and substitute "and increased by 17.2 PR positions on July, 2002, to be funded from the appropriations under section 20.465 (4) (j) and (ka) of the statutes, as affected by this act, for
	b2252.4	the Youth Challenge program.".
	b2262.1	Page 393, line 8: after that line insert:
	b2291.4	Page 393, line 8: after that line insert:
	b2259.22	Page 393, line 8: after that line insert: Page 393, line 10: after that line insert:
	b2349.1	Page 394, line 2: after that line insert:
	b2324.7	Page 394, line 2: delete ", as affected by this act,".
	b2264.2	Page 394, line 4: after that line insert:
	b2322.4	Page 394, line 11: after that line insert:
	b2324.8	Page 394, line 16: delete lines 16 to 19.
	b2294.1	Page 394, line 23: after that line insert:
	b2325.1	Page 396, line 5: delete "10%" and substitute "8%".
	b2280.4	Page 396, line 12: delete that line and substitute:
	b2280.5	Page 396, line 14: delete "\$1,850,000" and substitute "\$2,850,000".
	b2280.6	Page 396, line 15: after that line insert:
	b2329.1	Page 396, line 15: after that line insert:
	b2279.6	Page 396, line 17: after that line insert:
	b2305.1	Page 396, line 17: after that line insert:
	b2272.6	Page 396, line 19: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 397, line 19.
	b2249.1	Page 397, line 19: after that line insert:
	b2265.1	Page 397, line 19: after that line insert:
	b2283.1	Page 398, line 3: delete lines 3 to 8.
	b2280.7	Page 398, line 9: delete lines 9 to 12.
	b2278.2	Page 398, line 18: after that line insert:
	b2279.7	Page 398, line 18: after that line insert:
	b2295.1	Page 399, line 7: delete lines 7 to 11.

b2360.1	Page 401, line 2: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2002–03 by \$200.
b2359.1	Page 401, line 16: increase the dollar amount for fiscal year 2002–03 by \$7,800.
b2352.1	Page 406, line 2: after that line insert:
b2344.4	Page 406, line 10: delete lines 10 to 16.
b2327.1	Page 411, line 9: after that line insert:
b2350.1	Page 415, line 1: after that line insert:
b2287.2	Page 416, line 14: after that line insert:
b2347.1	Page 417, line 2: delete "\$132,500" and substitute "\$159,000".
b2354.1	Page 417, line 10: delete "\$292,900" and substitute "\$351,500".
b2357.1	Page 417, line 16: delete "\$12,400" and substitute "\$14,900".
b2250.2	Page 417, line 18: after that line insert:
b2338.3	Page 417, line 25: after that line insert:
b2309.3	Page 418, line 7: decrease the dollar amount for fiscal year 2002–03 by \$102,000.
b2310.1	Page 418, line 11: delete lines 11 to 17.
b2279.8	Page 422, line 15: after that line insert:
b2352.2	Page 423, line 8: after that line insert:
b2340.3	Page 423, line 19: delete the material beginning with "and" and ending with "2002–03" on line 20.
b2340.4	Page 423, line 21: after that line insert:
b2334.1	Page 424, line 1: after that line insert:
b2260.2	Page 425, line 9: delete lines 9 to 13.
b2260.3	Page 426, line 12: after that line insert:
b2338.4	Page 426, line 14: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 428, line 4.
b2338.5	Page 428, line 5: before that line insert:
b2358.1	Page 428, line 10: delete "\$28,200" and substitute "\$33,800".
b2251.1	Page 430, line 20: after that line insert:
b2323.1	Page 432, line 23: delete the material beginning with that line and ending with page 433, line 3.
b2261.1	Page 434, line 8: after that line insert:
b2262.2	Page 434, line 14: after that line insert:
b2323.2	Page 434, line 18: increase the dollar amount by \$366,800.